	The New York City Council						City Hall New York, NY 10007
Legislation Details							
File #:	Res 2024	0448- 1	Version: *	Name:		Declaring butterfly milkweed as the official wildflower of New York City.	
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:		Committee	
				In contr	ol:	Committee on Cultural Affairs, International Intergroup Relation	
On agenda:	6/6/2	2024					
Enactment date:	Enactment #:						
Title:	Resolution declaring butterfly milkweed as the official wildflower of New York City.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. Res. No. 448, 2. June 6, 2024 - Stated Meeting Agenda, 3. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6- 6-24						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
6/6/2024	*	City Coun	cil		Intro	oduced by Council	
6/6/2024	*	City Coun	icil		Ref	erred to Comm by Council	